12.10.2017

Platz Nr.
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

43

12

40

34

29

42

21

28

17

44

39

36

16

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

148
425

203
204

214
215

320
309

129
128

116
117

335
334

207
208

433
432

443
442

418
419

147
112

140
142

Fendel, Ferdinand
Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf

Wiewesiek, Wolfgang
Hoffmann, Volker

Hindler, Heiko
Winter, Heinz

Herzog, Karl-Heinz
Hatesaul, Ernst-Jiirgen

Rohrberg, Siegfried
Haub, Bernhard

Schmidt, Kurt
Stechno, Karlheinz

Petersen, Gerret
Peters, Peter

Miiller, Dieter
Buxel, Hubert

Miiller, Hans-Giinter
Bung, Hans-Peter

Finkenauer, Dieter
Gebele, Helmut

Grethler, Dieter
Eggert, Matthias

Harnier, Axel
Bieder, Wieland

Grote, Lisa
Zimmermann, Werner

Fortuna 69 Ffm

206
205

411
412

123
113

220
219

Satony, Norbert
Kunz, Helmut

Nigele, Theresia
Bayer, Hans

Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold

Richter, Horst
Grothe, Klaus

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

3.054
1.551
1.503

2.692
1.363
1.329

2.667
1.726
941

2.530
1.297
1.233

2.521
1.555
966

2.459
1.300
1.159

2.315
1.243
1.072

2.267
1.223
1.044

2.247
1.281
966

2.230
1.500
730

2.224
1.361
863

2.214
1.268
946

2.183
1.095
1.088

2.173
1.091
1.082

2.134
1.080
1.054

2.134
1.352
782

2.133
1.401
732

Fortsetzung

OO OO SO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 oo oo

OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO0 oo oo

Tag 1

3.054
1.551
1.503

2.692
1.363
1.329

2.667
1.726
941

2.530
1.297
1.233

2.521
1.555
966

2.459
1.300
1.159

2.315
1.243
1.072

2.267
1.223
1.044

2.247
1.281
966

2.230
1.500
730

2.224
1.361
863

2.214
1.268
946

2.183
1.095
1.088

2.173
1.091
1.082

2.134
1.080
1.054

2.134
1.352
782

2.133
1.401
732

Seite 1



12.10.2017

Platz Nr.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

20

27

35

18

13

31

14

26

33

45

10

22

19

32

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

332
331

341
229

350
351

211
210

427
428

305
304

119
118

301
302

438
439

Benz, Heinz
Winter, Frank

Dautz, Erhard
Schmitt, Wolfgang

Hoffmann, Hartmut
Von Koch, Christian

Zilz, Herbert
Spohr, Wolfgang

Bauer, Dieter
Loidold, Karl

Pichnatz, Gerd
Nordhaus, Helmut

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Hussain, Mahmood

Lange, Ernst
Martin, Dietmar

Spelsberg, Silvia
Kocks, Monika

Die Kreuzritter

101
405

240
241

152
349

313
314

415
414

226
223

326
325

Haubold, Erhard
Wenzel, Walter

Schwarze, Dieter
Wedekind, Joachim

Neuner, Jiirgen
Gotz, Peter

Lang, Heinz
Schilling, Hans

Dohmen, Walter
Harkémper, Rolf

Schulz, Giinter
Platzer, Hans-Gerd

Rygol, Herbert
Difler, Charly

SC Kaufungen

125
124

Wettlaufer, Kurt
Wettlaufer, Hans

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

2.103
1.760
343

2.014
1.319
695

1.982
1.201
781

1.969
1.081
888

1.961
1.237
724

1.935
1.015
920

1.935
984
951

1.931
1.301
630

1.894
989
905

1.868
1.300
568

1.813
925
888

1.782
981
801

1.712
944
768

1.692
878
814

1.683
1.071
612

1.668
939
729

1.647
952
695

Fortsetzung

OO OO SO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO oo oo

SO0 OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO OO0 oo oo

Tag 1

2.103
1.760
343

2.014
1.319
695

1.982
1.201
781

1.969
1.081
888

1.961
1.237
724

1.935
1.015
920

1.935
984
951

1.931
1.301
630

1.894
989
905

1.868
1.300
568

1.813
925
888

1.782
981
801

1.712
944
768

1.692
878
814

1.683
1.071
612

1.668
939
729

1.647
952
695
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12.10.2017

Platz Nr.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

38

15

25

30

23

11

37

41

24

Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Zwischenstand nach Serie 1 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

243
236

217
218

337
338

406
407

238
237

310
308

225
224

316
315

138
139

416
133

228
227

Woite, Klaus
Umbreit, Wolfgang

Miiller, Rolf
Jobusch, Werner

Hiibner, Renate
Schmitt, Horst

Deliege, Karl
Semler, Helmut

Bredenberg, Heinz-Horst
Bachmann, Karl-Heinz

Wohlert, Wolfgang
Wulff, Gerhard

Vogt, Klaus
Pladtzer, Suse

Pauls, Hans-Reinhold
Tams, Detlef

Windl, Udo
Magdzinski, Werner

Specht, Hans-Georg
Ritter, Adolf

Kilian, Bernd
Maul, Adolf

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

1.628
937
691

1.584
917
667

1.524
1.110
414

1.464
866
598

1.439
1.053
386

1.396
882
514

1.378
954
424

1.351
917
434

1.266
788
478

1.083
795
288

770
1.033
-263

Ende der Liste

QOO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 oo oo

OO DO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO0 oo oo

Tag 1

1.628
937
691

1.584
917
667

1.524
1.110
414

1.464
866
598

1.439
1.053
386

1.396
882
514

1.378
954
424

1.351
917
434

1.266
788
478

1.083
795
288

770
1.033
-263
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